District School Board of Pasco County

2019/2020 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule
Schedule is Subject to Change

Additional Duty Positions

BCE Students
Interns

# of Cks |Run#
25| 202
24( 203
23| 204
22| 205
21| 206
20| 207
19( 208
18| 209
17( 210
16| 211
15( 212
14| 213
13| 214
12| 215
11| 216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

[EY
o

P N WS OO N 00O

Pay Date

7/26/2019
8/9/2019
8/23/2019
9/6/2019
9/20/2019
10/4/2019
10/18/2019
11/1/2019
11/15/2019
11/29/2019
12/13/2019
12/27/2019
1/10/2020
1/24/2020
2/7/2020
2/21/2020
3/6/2020
3/20/2020
4/3/2020
4/17/2020
5/1/2020
5/15/2020
5/29/2020
6/12/2020
6/26/2020

Pay Period

7/01/19-7/12/19
7/13/19-7/26/19
7/27/19-8/9/19
8/10/19-8/23/19
8/24/19-9/6/19
9/7/19-9/20/19
9/21/19-10/4/19
10/5/19-10/18/19
10/19/19-11/1/19
11/2/19-11/8/19
11/9/19-11/29/19
11/30/19-12/6/19
12/7/19-12/13/19
12/14/19-1/10/20
1/11/20-1/24/20
1/25/20-2/7/20
2/8/20-2/21/20
2/22/20-2/28/20
2/29/20-3/20/20
3/21/20-4/3/20
4/4/20-4/17/20
4/18/20-5/1/20
5/2/20-5/15/20
5/16/20-5/29/20
5/30/20-6/12/20

Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked



