District School Board of Pasco County 2019/2020 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule Schedule is Subject to Change

Additional Duty Positions BCE Students Interns

# of Ck	S	Run #		Pay Date	Pay Period	
2	25	202	Friday	7/26/2019	7/01/19-7/12/19	Report time as worked
2	24	203	Friday	8/9/2019	7/13/19-7/26/19	Report time as worked
2	23	204	Friday	8/23/2019	7/27/19-8/9/19	Report time as worked
2	22	205	Friday	9/6/2019	8/10/19-8/23/19	Report time as worked
2	21	206	Friday	9/20/2019	8/24/19-9/6/19	Report time as worked
2	20	207	Friday	10/4/2019	9/7/19-9/20/19	Report time as worked
]	19	208	Friday	10/18/2019	9/21/19-10/4/19	Report time as worked
1	18	209	Friday	11/1/2019	10/5/19-10/18/19	Report time as worked
1	17	210	Friday	11/15/2019	10/19/19-11/1/19	Report time as worked
1	16	211	Friday	11/29/2019	11/2/19-11/8/19	Report time as worked
1	15	212	Friday	12/13/2019	11/9/19-11/29/19	Report time as worked
1	14	213	Friday	12/27/2019	11/30/19-12/6/19	Report time as worked
1	13	214	Friday	1/10/2020	12/7/19-12/13/19	Report time as worked
1	12	215	Friday	1/24/2020	12/14/19-1/10/20	Report time as worked
1	11	216	Friday	2/7/2020	1/11/20-1/24/20	Report time as worked
1	10	217	Friday	2/21/2020	1/25/20-2/7/20	Report time as worked
	9	218	Friday	3/6/2020	2/8/20-2/21/20	Report time as worked
	8	219	Friday	3/20/2020	2/22/20-2/28/20	Report time as worked
	7	220	Friday	4/3/2020	2/29/20-3/20/20	Report time as worked
	6	221	Friday	4/17/2020	3/21/20-4/3/20	Report time as worked
	5	222	Friday	5/1/2020	4/4/20-4/17/20	Report time as worked
	4	223	Friday	5/15/2020	4/18/20-5/1/20	Report time as worked
	3	224	Friday	5/29/2020	5/2/20-5/15/20	Report time as worked
	2	225	Friday		5/16/20-5/29/20	Report time as worked
	1	226	Friday	6/26/2020	5/30/20-6/12/20	Report time as worked